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HOLDINGS: % OF PORTFOLID

Main Holdings (%)

AMUNDI S&P 500 CLIMATE NET Z ETF-E 17.65
BMPP E ESG ENHAMCED US EUR R C ETF-E 9.40
BNPP FD SUST EURO BD X C 803
BMPP FD GLB EQ NET ZERO TRAN X C 6.11
SPARINVEST ETH GLB VALUE EUR C2 1D 599
BNPP FD INCLUSIVE GW X C 523
PICTET-DIGITAL-JEUR 4.48
BMPP E ESG ENH WRL EU R CETF-E 4186
ISHARES MSCIWRLD PAR-ALIGN CLIM UCITS ETF 398
IPM GEM REI SRI PA ACT ETF ETF-E 387
No. of Holdings in Portfolio 26

Source of data: BMP Paribas Asset Management, as at 29.08.2025
The above mentioned securities are for illustrative purpose only and do not constitute any investment recommendation,
The data as shown in the factshests are based on official ccounting data and are based on trade date
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UST-N
2558 2559 2560 2561
2015 216 2017 2018
HARELILNUIBINEINU
(Fund Retum) NA NIA Y NIA
HERELUNUAIE TR
(Benchmark Retum) WA NIA NIA NiA
ATTUEURT U EHASA T
{(Fund Standard Deviation) NiA N/A NiA NAA
LR TR
NIA NA NiA N/A

{Benchmark Standard Deviation)

6 LAAU 11
(6 Months)" (1 Year) 2

3 LlRAU
(3 Months)?

Faussl

(YTD) 1

2564
2021

MNIA

MNiA

MNiA

MNiA

101l

(10 Years)?

-11

13

13

44%

B0%

60%

FIWATARY

11.21%

(Since Inception)

HERELUMUTEINEI

(Fund Returm) -0.98% 3.07% -2.44%,
AR R
(Benchmark Retum) 1.46% 4.18% -0.79% 568%
AR e aRAsT T
(Fund Standard Deviation) 9.66% 3.56% 9.17% 10.85%
LA TR
{Benchmark Standard Deviation) 9.45% 3.56% 8.94% 10.77%
UST-SSF
2558 2559 2560 2561
2015 2016 2M7 2018
HRRELILUIEINBIMLU
(Fund Retum) NA NA Ni& NiA
HARELUWMLEAE TR
(Benchmark Return) iy NiA NIA P
ATTIEIR LA IT T
(Fund Stsndard Deviation) NIA N/A NIA NIA
LRI
MNIA NiA MIA NIA

{Benchmark Standard Deviation)

& LAAU 11
{6 Months)?)

3 1REU
{3 Months))

sausighil

{YTD) 1

(1 Year) 2

MNiA

MNIA

MiA

MNIA

2564
2021

NiA

N/A

NiA

101l
{10 Years)?

2.47%

13.53%

13.03%

FRLAIAEAT

11.21%

HARTLIMNLIEINEIU

-0.99% 3.08% -2.44% 1.78%
{Fund Retum)
HARELUNUTTIR
(Benchmark Retum) 1.46% 4.18% 0.79% 5.68%
ATTUEURIUTE R As T
{Fund Standard Deviation) 2.66%, 3.56% 9.17%
AR TTR

9.45% 3.56% 8.84% 10.77%

{Benchmark Standard Deviation)
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2562 2563
2019 2020
MNIA MiA
MIA NA
MNIA NIA
NA N/A
31l 51
(3 Years)2 (5 Years)d
2.40% NA
6.35% NiA
13.26% NiA
12.63% NIA
2662 2563
2019 2020
A MNIA
A MiA
MIA MIA
NUA MNiA
31l 51l
(3 Years)d (5 Years)?
MIA NIA
MIA NiA
NUA MiA
MIA MIA

N/A

MN/A

NiA

NIA

10.26%

10.26%

10.34%

5.88%
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8.88%

851%
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UST-N
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UST-SSF
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1,608,385.03

9,795,415.97
133465
0.00
2,000.84

100,491,715.19

0.00
11134214
9,575,041.71

0,686,383.85

90,805,331.34

94,741,700.24
877691667
(12,713,294 57)
90,805,331.34

9.5845

94741708237
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